
 

Controller Option (M416) 
 



 

 
 

1.Controller Option (M416) .......................................   2 

 Parts Index................................................................. 6 

Controller Option (M416) 
 

PARTS CATALOG 
 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

September 12, 2012 



2 

 

1.Controller Option (M416) 

IEEE 1284 Interface Board Type A (B679-17)

IEEE 802.11a/g Interface Unit Type L/M

(M344-01/02/08)

Memory Unit Type J 512MB (D594-21)

Hard Disk Drive Option Type C830 (M439-01)

VM Card Type U (D640-21)

Camera Direct Print Card Type J (D645-15)

IPDS Unit Type C830

(M416-24/25/26)

Gigabit Ethernet Board Type B/D (D37-21/30)

1

2

5

6

7

101

15 16

13

14

17

3

4

SD card for NetWare printing Type O

 (M416-29)

8

9
10

11

12

102

Memory Unit Type O 1GB (M416-27)

12

12

20
21

20
21

18

19



3 

 1 B595 5670  PCB Assy - IEEE1284 1 

 2 M344 5521  PCB:W-Lan1S:LP:NA:Ass'y 1 

 2 M344 5522  PCB:W-Lan1S:LP:EU:Ass'y 1 

 2 M344 5542  PCB:W-Lan1S:LP-11G:EU:Ass'y 1 

 3 D377 7103  Caution Chart:CH:07A:W-Lan 1 

 3 D377 7104  Caution Chart:TWN:07A:W-Lan 1 

 4 H555 4492  Decal:Rohs:CHN:10:20mm 1 

 4 H555 4496  Label:Rohs:CHN:Date:40mm 1 

 5 G178 6062  PCB:PC4200:RAWCard-C:512MB 1 

 6 G178 6036  PCB:Gigaethernet:PCIE:Ass'y 1 

 7 B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector 1 

 8 G104 5141  Knob Screw:M3 1 

 9 D144 5766  Cable:HDD:SATA:Power_2P:140 1 

 10 D029 5371  Cable:HDD:SATA:Red:170 1 

 11 G178 6072  PCB:PC4200:RAWCard-A:1GB 1 

 12 G104 5141  Knob Screw:M3 1 

 13 M416 5224  SD-Card:IPDS:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 14 M416 5029  SD-Card:Netware:AP-P3:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 15 D640 5021  SD-Card:VM Card:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 16 AA00 1554  Decal:SDK:IG:ABS 1 

 17 D645 5015  SD-Card:P-Bridge:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 18 M124 5765  HDD:Toshiba:250GB:PHL 1 

 19 M125 5882  Bracket:HDD:P3 1 

 20 AA16 1167  Bushing:HDD 4 

 21 AA14 3848  Stepped Screw - M3 4 

 101 1607 1461  Ferrite Core  

 102 0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

1.Controller Option (M416) 

Ed
Sticky Note
No 15
PCIL: April 2015



 

 

Parts Index 



6 

M416 5029  SD-Card:Netware:AP-P3:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  14 

M416 5224  SD-Card:IPDS:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector   3 -   7 

B595 5670  PCB Assy - IEEE1284   3 -   1 

D029 5371  Cable:HDD:SATA:Red:170   3 -  10 

D144 5766  Cable:HDD:SATA:Power_2P:140   3 -   9 

D377 7103  Caution Chart:CH:07A:W-Lan   3 -   3 

D377 7104  Caution Chart:TWN:07A:W-Lan   3 -   3 

D640 5021  SD-Card:VM Card:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  15 

D645 5015  SD-Card:P-Bridge:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  17 

G104 5141  Knob Screw:M3   3 -   8 

G104 5141  Knob Screw:M3   3 -  12 

G178 6036  PCB:Gigaethernet:PCIE:Ass'y   3 -   6 

G178 6062  PCB:PC4200:RAWCard-C:512MB   3 -   5 

G178 6072  PCB:PC4200:RAWCard-A:1GB   3 -  11 

H555 4492  Decal:Rohs:CHN:10:20mm   3 -   4 

H555 4496  Label:Rohs:CHN:Date:40mm   3 -   4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parts Index 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 



7 

M124 5765  HDD:Toshiba:250GB:PHL   3 -  18 

M125 5882  Bracket:HDD:P3   3 -  19 

M344 5521  PCB:W-Lan1S:LP:NA:Ass'y   3 -   2 

M344 5522  PCB:W-Lan1S:LP:EU:Ass'y   3 -   2 

M344 5542  PCB:W-Lan1S:LP-11G:EU:Ass'y   3 -   2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AA00 1554  Decal:SDK:IG:ABS   3 -  16 

AA14 3848  Stepped Screw - M3   3 -  21 

AA16 1167  Bushing:HDD   3 -  20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 



8 

0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 - 102 

1607 1461  Ferrite Core   3 - 101 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 


	1.Controller Option (M416)

